
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

sparkling
2020 	 MOSCATO BIANCO, BANFI PLACIDO MOSCATO D' ASTI, Piedmonte, Italy				    10      
NV	 PROSECCO, CAPOSALDO, Veneto, Italy	 11
2018	 GAMAY-MONDEUSE, THIERRY TISSOT ROSÉ EXTRA DRY, Bugey, France	 15
NV 	 SPARKLING SAKE, MIO, Kyoto, Japan	 300ml     16      
NV	 BRACHETTO D'ACQUI DOLCE, BANFI ROSA REGALE, Piedmonte, Italy	 187ml     12

white
2019 	 RIESLING, MÖNCHHOF, "ROBERT EYMAEL" ESTATE, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany	 13
2020 	 GRÜNER VELTLINTER, SCHLOSSKELLEREI GOBELSBURG, Kamptal, Osterreich, Austria				    12
2018 	 PINOT GRIGIO, BANFI LE RIME, Toscana, Italy				    11
2020 	 ALBARIÑO, DO FERREIRO, Val do Salnés, Rias Baixas, Spain				    16
2021 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC, BABICH, Marlborough, New Zealand				    12
2020	 CHARDONNAY, HARKEN, California				    12

rosé
2020 	 BODEGAS ANADAS CARE SOLIDARITY TEMPRANILLO-CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Cariñena, Spain			   10

red 
2019 	 PINOT NOIR, INTERCEPT BY CHARLES WOODSON, Monterey County, California				    14
2019 	 CEPAGE, REBELLIOUS RED BLEND, California				    13
2019 	 CANNONAU DE SARDEGNA, SELLA & MOSCA RISERVA, Sardinia, Italy				   12
2019 	 MALBEC, VAGLIO "TEMPLE", Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina				    14
2017 	 GSM, D'ARENBERG "THE STUMP JUMP", McLaren Vale, Australia				    10
2019 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROBERT HALL, Paso Robles, California				    14
2019 	 ZINFANDEL, EARTHQUAKE BY MICHAEL DAVID, Lodi, California				    13

cruvinet white
2018 	 MARSANNE-ROUSANNE  |  LIONEL FAURY SAINT-JOSEPH, Rhône, France									        3	    9	 15
2020 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC  |  PATRICK NOEL SANCERRE, Loire, France										         3	    9	 15
2019 	 CHARDONNAY  |  MARCEL COUTURIER "LES LONGUES TERRES" MÂCON-LOCHÉ, Bourgogne, France						      3	    9	 15
2020 	 CHARDONNAY  |  ROMBAUER, Carneros, California											           4	   12	 20

cruvinet red
2019 	 PINOT NOIR  |  SEA SMOKE 'SOUTHING' ESTATE, Santa Rita Hills, California		      						      9	  27	 45
2018 	 MERLOT  |  PRIDE MOUNTAIN, Napa County-Sonoma County, California		      							       6	   18	 30
2015 	 NEBBIOLO  |  MAURO MOLINO, Barolo DOCG, Piemonte, Italia		      								        5	   15	 25
2014 	 TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA  | REMELLURI RESERVA, Rioja, Spain									         4	   12	 20
2017 	 GSM  |  TÉLÉGRAMME BY VIEUX TÉLÉGRAPHE, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône, France		      					     5	   15	 25
2016 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON-SYRAH  |  K VINTERS "ROMA", River Rock Vineyard, Walla Walla Valley						      4	   12	 20
2020 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON  |  AUSTIN HOPE, Paso Robles, California	     								        4	   12	 20
2017 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON  |  STAGLIN FAMILY ESTATE, Napa Valley, California								        18	  54	 90

GLASS

1oz    	 3oz            5oz 
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W H I T E S

sparkling  
NV	 BANFI ROSA REGALE BRACHETTO D'ACQUI DOLCE, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   187ml     12
NV	 ROEDERER ESTATE BRUT, California 	                  					     	     375ml     32 
2020	 BANFI PLACIDO MOSCATO D'ASTI, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   40
NV	 OPERA PRIMA BRUT, Spain					     40
NV	 POL ROGER BRUT,  Epernay, Champagne, France	 116
NV 	 KRUG 'GRANDE CUVEE' BRUT, Reims, Champagne, France	 350
2002 	 KRUG BRUT, Reims, Champagne, France	 450
2018 	 THIERRY TISSOT ROSE EXTRA DRY, Bugey France	 55
NV 	 PIERRE GIMONNET ROSÉ DE BLANCS 1er CRU BRUT, Champagne, France	 120
NV 	 CAPOSALDO PROSECCO, Veneto, Italy			   44

chardonnay
2015 	 PRIDE MOUNTAIN, Napa Valley, California				    375ml     39
2020 	 HARKEN, California				    44
2015 	 PATZ & HALL 'ALDER SPRINGS VINEYARD', Mendocino, California	 66
2020 	 ROMBAUER, Carneros, California	 77
2019 	 DUMOL 'ISOBEL', CHARLES HEINTZ VINEYARD, Sonoma Coast, Sonoma County, California	 145
2017 	 LOUIS JADOT POUILLY-FUISSÉ, Mâconnais, Bourgogne, France	 375ml     35
2015 	 ALBERT BICHOT "SECRET DE FAMILLE", Bourgogne, France	 49  
2019 	 MARCEL COUTURIER "LES LONGUES TERRES" MÂCON-LOCHÉ, Bourgogne, France	 58
2016 	 CHÂTEAU DE LA CREE 'LES TOURELLES' MONTAGNY 1er CRU, Côte Chalonnaise, Bourgogne, France	 62
2013 	 LOUIS LATOUR GRAND CRU, Corton Charlemagne, Burgundy, France						      193
  
sauvignon blanc
2017 	 WHITEHALL LANE RUTHERFORD, Napa Valley, California			   52
2021 	 CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley, California			   66
2018 	 JEAN REVERDY SANCERRE 'LA REINE BLANCHE', Loire, France			  375ml     33
2020 	 PATRICK NOËL SANCERRE, Loire, France			   	 68
2020 	 DOMAINE CUROT, Sancerre, France			   	 68
2018 	 DOMAINE PASTOU POUILLY-FUMÉ, Sury-en-Vaux, Loire Valley, France			   	 65
2021 	 BABICH, Marlborough, New Zealand			  48

white varietal
2019 	 SCHLOSSKELLEREI GOBELSBURG GRÜNER VELTLINTER, Kamptal, Osterreich, Austria			   48
2019 	 MÖNCHHOF "ROBERT EYMAEL" ESTATE RIESLING QUALITÄTSWEIN, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany			   52
2015 	 ROBERT WEIL KABINETT RIESLING, Rheingau, Germany			   59
2018 	 BANFI LE RIME PINOT GRIGIO, Toscana, Italy			  44
2020 	 FAMILIA TORRES PAZO DAS BRUXAS ALBARIÑO, Rias Baixas, Spain	  49
2020 	 DO FERREIRO ALBARIÑO, Val do Salnés, Rias Baixas, Spain	  59
2018 	 LIONEL FAURY MARSANNE-ROUSANNE, Saint-Joseph, Rhône, France	  65
2018 	 CLOS LE VIGNEAU VOUVRAY, Loire Valley, France	  54
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rosé
2020 	 BODEGAS ANADAS CARE SOLIDARITY TEMPRANILLO-CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Cariñena, Spain			   40
2019 	 FABRE EN PROVENCE, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, Provence, France				    44
2020 	 DOMAINE DE NIZAS 'LES CLOS' SYRAH-GRENACHE NOIR-MOURVÈDRE, Languedoc, France			   48
2012 	 E GUIGAL GRENACHE-CINSAULT-CLAIRETTE, TAVEL, Rhône, France			   50
2017 	 COPAIN 'TOUS ENSEMBLE', Mendocino County, California				    52 

R E D S
pinot noir
2019 	 A TO Z WINEWORKS, Oregon				    45
2019 	 INTERCEPT BY CHARLES WOODSON, Monterey County, California				    50
2021 	 KEN WRIGHT CELLARS, Willamette Valley, Oregon				    59
2020 	 BELLE GLOS 'CLARK & TELEPHONE', Santa Maria Valley, California				    65
2017 	 EYRIE "ESTATE" DUNDEE HILLS, Willamette Valley, Oregon			   72
2017 	 LUCIENNE "LONE OAK VINEYARD", Santa Lucia Highlands, Monterey, Central Coast, California			   95
2019 	 SEA SMOKE 'SOUTHING' ESTATE, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			  225
2019 	 SEA SMOKE 'TEN' ESTATE, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			   250

domestic red
2019	 RABBLE RED BLEND, Paso Robles, California								        48
2019	 REBELLIOUS RED BLEND, California								       50
2016	 K VINTNERS "ROMA" CABERNET SAUVIGNON-SYRAH, River Rock Vineyard, Walla Walla Valley, Washington		  90
2018	 PRIDE MOUNTAIN MERLOT, Napa County-Sonoma County, California	 140
2018	 STAGS LEAP WINERY PETITE SIRAH, Napa Valley, California	 68
2019	 EARTHQUAKE BY MICHAEL DAVID ZINFANDEL, Lodi, California	 50

cabernet sauvignon
2019	 ROBERT HALL, Paso Robbles, California						      52
2018	 B.R. COHN, North Coast, California	 53
2018	 L'ECOLE NO. 41, Columbia Valley, Washington	 56
2020	 DAOU, Paso Robles, California	 58
2018	 QUILT, Napa Valley, California	 60
2019	 PEJU, Napa Valley, California	 65
2020	 AUSTIN HOPE, Paso Robles, California	 85
2019	 TURNBULL, Napa Valley, California	 94
2018	 POTT WINE, Napa Valley, California	 155
2017	 STAGLIN FAMILY ESTATE, Rutherford-Napa Valley California	 450
2015	 OPUS ONE, Napa Valley, California	 550
2018	 DON MELCHOR 'PUENTE ALTO VINEYARD', Maipo Valley, Chile				    Rated 100pts-James Suckling  185

BOTTLE

Rev. 06-08-22



red import
2018	 DON MELCHOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON 'PUENTE ALTO VINEYARD', Maipo Valley, Chile	 Rated 100pts James Suckling   185
2019	 VAGLIO "TEMPLE" MALBEC, Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina	 51
2014	 REMELLURI RESERVA, Rioja, Spain	 95
2017	 D'ARENBERG "THE STUMP JUMP" GSM, McLaren Vale, Australia	 40

red wine of italy
2019	 SELLA & MOSCA CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA RISERVA, Sardinia	 48
2016	 BUSSOLA 'CA' DEL LAITO', Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore, Veneto	 52
2015	 MAURO MOLINO BAROLO, Piemonte	 90
2017	 SASSICAIA IGT, Bolgheri, Toscana	 345

red wine of france
2015	 CHÂTEAU DU CAYROU MALBEC, Cahors, France	 48
2018	 COUDOULET DE BEAUCASTEL, Côte-de-Brouilly, Beaujolais	 55
2019	 CHÂTEAU THIVIN GAMAY NOIR, Côte-de-Brouilly, Beaujolais	 58
2018	 CHÂTEAU LA ROSE PERRIÈRE, Lussac Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux	 65
2016	 CHÂTEAU GREYSAC, Médoc, Bordeaux	 75
2018	 RENOMMEE ROGUE PINOT NOIR, Bourgogne, Burgundy	 78
2017	 TÉLÉGRAMME BY VIEUX TÉLÉGRAPHE, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône	 90
2016	 CHÂTEAU LÉCUYER, Pomerol, Bordeaux	 95
1999	 LOUIS REMY 'DERRIÈRE LA GRANGE', Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Bourgogne	 207
2004	 DOMAINE DU PÉGAÜ 'CUVÉE LAURENCE', Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône					     1.5L     403

E C L E C T I C  F O R M A T

SAKE 	 MIO SPARKLING, Kyoto, Japan			   300ml     16
SAKE 	 NANBU BIJIN TOKUBETSU JUNMAI, Iwate Prefecture, Tohoku, Japan			   300ml    27
NV 	 ROEDERER ESTATE BRUT SPARKLING, California			   375ml    32
2018 	 JEAN REVERDY SANCERRE 'LA REINE BLANCHE', Loire, France			  375ml     33
2017 	 LOUIS JADOT POUILLY-FUISSÉ, Mâconnais, Burgogne, France	 375ml     35
2015	 PRIDE MOUNTAIN CHARDONNAY, Napa Valley, California						      375ml     39
2004	 DOMAINE DU PÉGAÜ 'CUVÉE LAURENCE', Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône					      1.5L   403
2016	 CHÂTEAU ROÛMIEU-LACOSTE SAUTERNES, Bordeaux, France	 375ml      40
2019	 INNISKILLIN VIDAL ICE WINE, Niagara Peninsula, Canada	 375ml     100
NV	 BANFI ROSA REGALE BRACHETTO D'ACQUI DOLCE, Piedmonte, Italy	 187ml       12
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